RECORDING REDUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
	Filed for record at request of:
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS THERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Alfredo G. Herrera
	on this <u>26th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>10:10</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
Mara Munos	in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>16962</u> .
s PO Box 301 Los Gatos CA 95031-0301	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Quick and Clerk
1	Deputy.
Escrow No	Fee, \$28.00
	_
	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX S
QUITCLAIM DEED	computed on full value of property conveyed, or
	computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale.
	Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax Firm Name
ALFREDO G. HERREN	RA
	unt or type name of grantor(s)
he undersigned grantor(s), for a valuable considerat	tion, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. do hereby remis
release and forever quitclaim to Mara Munos	S
	Klamath FAlls Forest Estates
the following described real property in the Uity of	KIAMACH FRIIS TOLEBE BECAUES
_{County of} Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates S	State of XXXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of 1	State of XXXXXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5
_{County of} Klamath Klamath Falls Forest Estates S	State of XXXXXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. <u>21)</u> 4.91 R3313 (State of CaXIXONM: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5
County of Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates & f the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. <u>21)</u> 4.91 R3313 (State of CAXIMONIA: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126
County of Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates S f the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. <u>21)</u> 4.91 R3313 (State of Caximon State
County of Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates & f the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. <u>21)</u> 4.91 R3313 (State of Caximon State
County of Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates & f the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. <u>21)</u> 4.91 R3313 (State of CAXIMONIA: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126
County of Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates S f the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. <u>21)</u> 4.91 R3313 (Executed on <u>S/20(19_94</u> , at)	State of Caximon State
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on <u>E/co(</u> , 19_94, at) STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLACA	State of QAXIXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126 Contract States Contract States Contrel Contract States Cont
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of 1 Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\mathcal{E}/\mathcal{LO}(, 19, 94, at)$ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Santa Claga	State of QAXIXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126 Contract States Contract States Contrel Contract States Cont
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of 1 Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\mathcal{E}/\mathcal{LO}(, 19_{4}, at)$ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Santa CLACA	State of QAXIXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126 Contract States Contract States Contrel Contract States Cont
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\mathcal{E}/\mathcal{LO}($, 19_94, at STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLACA On this \mathcal{QU}^{+} day of \mathcal{A}_{UQ} \mathcal{Q}_{U} , in the year 1991. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personall Alfred S. Herpera	State of QAXIXONIX: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAU JOSE CA 95126 Chy and States <u>ALFREPO E. HERREPA</u> <u>ALFREPO E. HERREPA</u> <u>2485 LINCON AVC</u> SAN JOSE CA 95125]ss.
County of Klamath lamath Falls Forest Estates S f the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\mathcal{E}/\mathcal{LO}($, 19_94, at Executed on $\mathcal{E}/\mathcal{LO}($, 19_94, at STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA On this $\partial U^{th} day$ of $August$, in the year 1991. the undersigned. a Notary Public in and for said State. personally Alfeeds G. Herrera	State of QAXIXONIX: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAU JOSE CA 95126 Con and States <u>ALFREPO E. HERRERA</u> <u>ALFREPO E. HERRERA</u> <u>2485 LINCOUN AIC</u> SAU JOSE CA 95125]ss. .before me. ily appeared
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\underline{\$/20}(, 19_{4}, at)$ Executed on $\underline{\$/20}(, 19_{4}, at)$ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Santa Claica On this \underline{abt} day of August, in the year 1991 the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally Alfeeds G. Herrera percenally known to me (or me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person	State of QAXIXONIX: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126 Contract States Contract States Contrel Contract States Con
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\underline{\mathcal{B}}/\underline{\mathcal{CO}}(, 19_{4}, at -$ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF $\underline{SAM} + \underline{C} \underline{C} \underline{C} \underline{C}$, in the year 19 <u>A</u> the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personalt <u>Alfrects</u> , <u>C. Herpera</u>	State of QAXXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126 Ch, and State:
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $S/co(, 19_94, at)$ Executed on $S/co(, 19_94, at)$ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN to Clack On this $abt to day of Abcost in the year 1991.$ the undersigned. a Notary Public in and for said State. personall Alfeeds G. Herpera , personally known to me (c me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person_= who is subscribed to the within instrument. and acknowledge	State of QAXXXXXX Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/1 Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAU JOSE CA 95126 Con and States Con and States ALFREDO E. HERRERA 2485 LINCOLN AIC SAN JOSE CA 95125]ss. before me. Hy appeared or proved to ose name= ed to me that OFFICIAL SEAL KENNETH E KLINGBELL
County of Klamath Klamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on <u>$8/20($, 19_94, at _</u>) Executed on <u>$8/20($, 19_94, at _</u>) STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Santa Claca</u> on this <u>autiday</u> of <u>August</u> , in the year 1991, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally <u>Alfrects G. Herrera</u> <u>percenally known to me (content of the person_the intent of </u>	State of VaXMAXIX: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95125 Col, and States ALFRERO E. HERRERA 2485 LINCOLA AVC SAN JOSE CA 95125]ss. before me. ily appeared gr proved to ose name= id to me that OFFICIAL SEAL KENNETH E KLINGBELL NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANTA CLARA COUNTY
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on <u>$S/LO($, 19_94, at</u>	State of VaXIMONIX: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95126 Contract States Contract Sta
County of Klamath Clamath Falls Forest Estates S of the Westerly 1035' m/l of I Assessor's parcel No. 21) 4.91 R3313 (Executed on $\underline{\$/20}(, 19_{4}, at)$ Executed on $\underline{\$/20}(, 19_{4}, at)$ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF $\underline{\$a_N} + \underline{n}$ Claic A On this $\underline{a_N} + \underline{a_N} + \underline{n}$ Claic A On this $\underline{a_N} + \underline{a_N} + \underline{n}$ (In the year 1991) the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally Alfeeds G. Hereka 	State of VaXMAXIX: Oregon: Sycan Unit, The Northerly 415' m/l Lot 7, Block 5 03200 04400 SAN JOSE CA 95125 Col, and States ALFRERO E. HERRERA 2485 LINCOLA AVC SAN JOSE CA 95125]ss. before me. ily appeared gr proved to ose name= id to me that OFFICIAL SEAL KENNETH E KLINGBELL NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANTA CLARA COUNTY

QUITCLAIM DEED (price class 3)

نى ئەر

read it full in all blanks, and make whatever changes are appropriate and Consult a lawyer if you doubt the form situtness for your purpose and use